



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY  
DEQUINDRE ROAD SIDEWALK GAPS  
AUBURN ROAD TO HAMLIN ROAD (CDBG PROJECT)  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1315

DATE: 5/19/2021  
TIME: 2:00 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**BIDDER RANKING**

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	JB Contractors Inc.	\$ 55,603.40
2	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 59,867.95
3	Lacaria Concrete Constructoin, Inc.	\$ 90,623.80



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY  
 DEQUINDRE ROAD SIDEWALK GAPS  
 AUBURN ROAD TO HAMLIN ROAD (CDBG PROJECT)  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1315

JB Contractors Inc.  
 2933 Military  
 Detroit, MI 48209

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 {Next Bidder Address}  
 {Next Bidder Address}

Lacaria Concrete Constructoin, Inc.  
 {Next Bidder Address}  
 {Next Bidder Address}

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization - 3% Max	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
2.	Audio - Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,200.00	1,200.00	960.00	960.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
3.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	40.00	400.00	45.00	450.00	100.00	1,000.00
4.	Fence, Rem	22	Ft	10.00	220.00	12.75	280.50	20.00	440.00
5.	Gravel Surface, Rem	19	Syd	47.00	893.00	11.50	218.50	20.00	380.00
6.	Pavt, Rem	11	Syd	47.00	517.00	20.00	220.00	35.00	385.00
7.	Shrub, Rem	10	Ft	275.00	2,750.00	45.00	450.00	20.00	200.00
8.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	1	Ea	700.00	700.00	1,275.00	1,275.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
9.	Valve Box, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	400.00	400.00	475.00	475.00	600.00	600.00
10.	Sidewalk , Conc, 4 inch	3,542	Sft	6.20	21,960.40	7.50	26,565.00	8.95	31,700.90
11.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	293	Sft	9.00	2,637.00	8.65	2,534.45	9.30	2,724.90
12.	Sidewalk Grading	717	Ft	20.00	14,340.00	10.00	7,170.00	33.00	23,661.00
13.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	60	Sft	10.00	600.00	9.85	591.00	13.50	810.00
14.	Sign, Type A, Erect, Salv	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	350.00	350.00	200.00	200.00
15.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	150.00	300.00	300.00	600.00
16.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	254	Ft	3.00	762.00	5.75	1,460.50	17.00	4,318.00
17.	Surface Restoration, Seeding	704	Syd	6.00	4,224.00	10.75	7,568.00	13.50	9,504.00
18.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>55,603.40</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>59,867.95</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>90,623.80</b>